
STUDENT DATA MANAGEMENT AND ANALYSIS
Equality - On-course students
Ethnicity - Programme Type Overview

Select Year
2019

All University (2019)

College (2019)

The bar charts above show the % of BME students by programme type in the University (top chart) and
individual college (lower chart).
Data is from the 01/12/2019 Student Statistics snapshot. Report prepared by: sdma@admin.ox.ac.uk

BME = Black and minority ethnic
PGR = Postgraduate Research
PGT = Postgraduate Taught
UG = Undergraduate
VRO = Visiting, Recognised, Other

The Queen's College

In 2019, 178 of the college's 517 students (34.4%) were BME

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

PGR

PGT

UG

VRO

University Total

33%

38%

25%

48%

31%

Ethnicity Group PGR PGT UG VRO Grand Total
Arab
Asian
Black
Chinese
Mixed
White
Other
Unknown
Total
Arab
Asian
Black
Chinese
Mixed
White
Other
Unknown
Total

24,515
927
314

16,060
1,511
2,389
661
2,403
250

550
27
14
258
34
139
10
65
3

11,955
359
84

8,579
777
902
241
974
39

5,654
228
109
3,274
350
546
286
754
107

6,356
313
107
3,949
350
802
124
610
101

100.0%
3.8%
1.3%
65.5%
6.2%
9.7%
2.7%
9.8%
1.0%

100.0%
4.9%
2.5%
46.9%
6.2%
25.3%
1.8%
11.8%
0.5%

100.0%
3.0%
0.7%
71.8%
6.5%
7.5%
2.0%
8.1%
0.3%

100.0%
4.0%
1.9%
57.9%
6.2%
9.7%
5.1%
13.3%
1.9%

100.0%
4.9%
1.7%
62.1%
5.5%
12.6%
2.0%
9.6%
1.6%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

PGR

PGT

UG

VRO

College Total

36%

45%

32%

34%

0%

Ethnicity Group PGR PGT UG VRO Grand Total
Arab
Asian
Black
Chinese
Mixed
White
Other
Unknown
Total
Arab
Asian
Black
Chinese
Mixed
White
Other
Unknown
Total

517
11
2

328
33
72
12
56
3

1

1

343
8
1

224
23
39
10
36
2

44
1

23
1
10
2
7

129
2
1
80
9
23

13
1

100.0%
2.1%
0.4%
63.4%
6.4%
13.9%
2.3%
10.8%
0.6%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
2.3%
0.3%
65.3%
6.7%
11.4%
2.9%
10.5%
0.6%

100.0%
2.3%

52.3%
2.3%
22.7%
4.5%
15.9%

100.0%
1.6%
0.8%
62.0%
7.0%
17.8%

10.1%
0.8%

Domicile (EU Group)
All


