

Select Year

## STUDENT DATA MANAGEMENT AND ANALYSIS Equality - On-course students Ethnicity - Programme Type Overview

Domicile (EU Group)

## The Queen's College

In 2019, 178 of the college's 517 students (34.4%) were BME

		_				A	Univer	sity (2019)					
								Ethnicity Group	PGR	PGT	UG	VRO	Grand Tota
PGR	33%	33%						Arab	101	107	39	3	25
								Asian	610	754	974	65	2,40
								Black	124	286	241	10	66
PGT	38%							Chinese	802	546	902	139	2,38
1 61	50,0							Mixed	350	350	777	34	1,5:
								White	3,949	3,274	8,579	258	16,0
								Other	107	109	84	14	3
UG	25%							Unknown	313	228	359	27	9
								Total	6,356	5,654	11,955	550	24,5
								Arab	1.6%	1.9%	0.3%	0.5%	1.0
VRO		48%						Asian	9.6%	13.3%	8.1%	11.8%	9.8
1100		.0.70						Black	2.0%	5.1%	2.0%	1.8%	2.7
								Chinese	12.6%	9.7%	7.5%	25.3%	9.7
								Mixed	5.5%	6.2%	6.5%	6.2%	6.2
versity Total	31%							White	62.1%	57.9%	71.8%	46.9%	65.5
								Other	1.7%	1.9%	0.7%	2.5%	1.3
								Unknown	4.9%	4.0%	3.0%	4.9%	3.8
0% 10%	20% 30% 40%	50%	60%	70%	80%	90%	100%	Total	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0
							College	e (2019)					
								Ethnicity Group	PGR	PGT	UG	VRO	Grand Tot
PGR	36%								PUR			VRU	
										FGI		VRU	Grana ro
								Arab	1	7	2	VRU	
								Arab Asian		7	2 36	VRO	
		450						Arab Asian Black	1 13	7 2	2 36 10	VRO	
PGT		45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese	1 13 23	7 2 10	2 36 10 39	VRU	
PGT		45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed	1 13 23 9	7 2 10 1	2 36 10 39 23		
PGT		45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White	1 13 23 9 80	7 2 10	2 36 10 39 23 224	1	
	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other	1 13 23 9 80 1	7 2 10 1 23	2 36 10 39 23 224 1		3
PGT	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown	1 13 23 9 80 1 2	7 2 10 1 23	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8	1	3
	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown Total	1 13 9 80 1 2 <b>129</b>	7 2 10 1 23	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b>		3
UG	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown Total Arab	1 13 23 9 80 1 2 129 0.8%	7 2 10 1 23 1 44	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b> 0.6%	1	3 5 0.6
	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown Total Arab Asian	1 13 9 80 1 2 <b>129</b>	7 2 10 1 23 1 44 15.9%	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b> 0.6% 10.5%	1	3 5 0.0
UG	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown Total Arab Asian Black	1 13 23 9 80 1 2 <b>129</b> 0.8% 10.1%	7 2 10 1 23 1 44 15.9% 4.5%	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b> 0.6% 10.5% 2.9%	1	3 5 0. 10.8 2.;
UG	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese White Other Unknown Total Arab Asian Black Chinese	1 13 23 9 80 1 2 129 0.8% 10.1% 17.8%	7 2 10 1 23 1 44 15.9% 4.5% 22.7%	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b> 0.6% 10.5% 2.9% 11.4%	1	3 0. 10.i 2. 13.i
UG VRO <mark>0%</mark>	32%	45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown Total Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed	1 13 23 9 80 1 2 129 0.8% 10.1% 17.8% 7.0%	7 2 10 1 23 1 44 15.9% 4.5% 22.7% 2.3%	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b> 0.6% 10.5% 2.9% 11.4% 6.7%	1	3 0.6 10.8 2.3 13.9 6.4
UG VRO <mark>0%</mark>		45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown Total Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White	1 13 23 9 80 1 2 2 129 0.8% 10.1% 17.8% 7.0% 62.0%	7 2 10 1 23 1 44 15.9% 4.5% 22.7%	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b> 0.6% 10.5% 2.9% 11.4% 6.7% 65.3%	1	3 0.6 10.8 2.3 13.9 6.4 63.4
UG		45%						Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed White Other Unknown Total Arab Asian Black Chinese Mixed	1 13 23 9 80 1 2 129 0.8% 10.1% 17.8% 7.0%	7 2 10 1 23 1 44 15.9% 4.5% 22.7% 2.3%	2 36 10 39 23 224 1 8 <b>343</b> 0.6% 10.5% 2.9% 11.4% 6.7%	1	5 5 0.6 10.8 2.3 13.9 6.4 63.4 0.4 2.1

The bar charts above show the % of BME students by programme type in the University (top chart) and individual college (lower chart). Data is from the 01/12/2019 Student Statistics snapshot. Report prepared by: sdma@admin.ox.ac.uk

BME = Black and minority ethnic PGR = Postgraduate Research PGT = Postgraduate Taught UG = Undergraduate VRO = Visiting, Recognised, Other